FIXING_DATE
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.
2025.05.07.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
224.6757
201.5788

60.8907
251.6454
420.7516

15.8168

52.8477
394.3284
463.3162

44.7419

96.7915

2.6923

2.4205

33.8027
207.7709

92.135

77.1906

4.2647

36.1799
268.7625

10.6108

8.9807
347.1506

18.9758

MIDDLE
230.2858
206.5779
62.4126
257.8993
431.259
16.2093
54.148
404.025
474.8487
45.8491
99.23
2.7617
2.4807
34.6386
212.981
94.4535
79.0965
4.3904
37.075
275.4653
10.8754
9.2051
355.7341
19.4523

SELL
235.9001
211.579
63.9357
264.1563
441.7743
16.602
55.4483
413.7216
486.388
46.9567
101.6715
2.8312
2.5409
35.4748
218.1961
96.7747
81.0028
4.5173
37.9704
282.1727
11.1401
9.4297
364.3198
19.9294



